PRESS RELEASE For immediate use



03-02-2021

Valiant Communications Limited (VCL) introduces its ransomware-resilient Network Attached Storage (NAS) & Data Storage Solutions for every conceivable Data Protection Plan

In today's data-driven world, efficient and secure storage solutions are crucial for businesses of all sizes. VCL ransomware-resilient Network Attached Storage (NAS) & Data Storage Systems offer a robust and flexible option for storing, managing, and accessing data over a network. Unlike traditional storage methods, VCL NAS systems provide centralized storage that can be easily scaled and accessed by multiple users and devices.

Types of VCL NAS Solutions & Data Storage solutions

Ransomware- Resilient NAS	With Network Isolation Switch	With Quantum- Safe Encryption	With Data Diode	With EMP Protection
Solution 1	✓	×	×	×
Solution 2	✓	✓	×	×
Solution 3	✓	✓	✓	×
Solution 4	✓	✓	✓	✓

Table 1 Note:

- Solution 1: Ransomware-Resilient NAS + Network Isolation Switch
- Solution 2: Solution 1 + Quantum Safe Encryption
- Solution 3: Solution 2 + Data Diode
- Solution 4: Solution 3 + EMP Protection

About Valiant Communications: Valiant Communications is a manufacturer of a comprehensive range of IT and OT products and solutions which are used to provide end-to-end communication, transmission, protection, synchronization and cyber-security to Government organizations, Utilities, Defence and the Transport sectors. VCL is an approved manufacturer to various reference customers across the globe, with track record of successful installations of its communications, transmission, protection, synchronization and cyber-security solutions in more over 110 countries.

For more information please contact:

U.K.	U.S.A	INDIA
Valiant Communications (UK) Ltd Central House Rear Office 124 High Street, Hampton Hill, Middlesex, TW12 1NS, U.K.	Valcomm Technologies Inc. 4000 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suite 470, Coral Gables, FL 33146, U.S.A.	Valiant Communications Limited 71/1, Shivaji Marg, New Delhi - 110015, India
E-mail: gb@valiantcom.com	E-mail: us@valiantcom.com	E-mail: mail@valiantcom.com